
2,5km - U12, U14

w

W U12
1. 212 Forster Jennifer 2004 w TS Bregenz Vorkloster 0:11:11,52 - 13,4 4:28,6

2. 229 Neugschwentner Angelina 2004 w TS Bregenz Vorkloster 0:11:14,08 +02,56 13,3 4:29,6

3. 240 Tirroniemi Elina 2005 w Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 0:11:27,31 +15,79 13,0 4:34,9

4. 235 Röser Emma 2004 w TS Bregenz Vorkloster 0:11:28,89 +17,37 13,0 4:35,5

5. 238 Sorger Anja 2004 w Marathon Team Fussach 0:11:43,34 +31,81 12,7 4:41,3

6. 470 Pfleger Selina 2005 w TS Hard 0:11:52,14 +40,62 12,6 4:44,8

7. 234 Röser Lena 2006 w TS Bregenz Vorkloster 0:12:05,20 +53,68 12,4 4:50,0

8. 457 Hämmerle Anna Lena 2005 w TS Lustenau 0:12:28,86 +1:17,34 12,0 4:59,5

9. 236 Schneider Julia 2004 w Marathon Team Fussach 0:13:49,16 +2:37,64 10,8 5:31,6

10. 244 Yavuz Esin 2004 w Marathon Team Fussach 0:14:02,77 +2:51,25 10,6 5:37,1

11. 206 Blum Lea 2004 w Marathon Team Fussach 0:14:06,62 +2:55,10 10,6 5:38,6

12. 215 Gürtler Teresa 2004 w Marathon Team Fussach 0:14:27,84 +3:16,32 10,3 5:47,1

13. 219 Hofer Nina 2004 w Marathon Team Fussach 0:18:03,31 +6:51,79 8,3 7:13,3

W U14
1. 241 Tirroniemi Hanna 2003 w Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 0:10:34,04 - 14,1 4:13,6

2. 207 Cinar Iclal 2003 w Marathon Team Fussach 0:10:54,71 +20,67 13,7 4:21,8

3. 500 Wechner Hannah 2003 w Marathon Team Fussach 0:12:05,62 +1:31,58 12,4 4:50,2

4. 223 March Sarah 2003 w Marathon Team Fussach 0:12:14,56 +1:40,52 12,2 4:53,8

5. 213 Gasser Tiffany 2003 w Marathon Team Fussach 0:12:17,89 +1:43,84 12,1 4:55,1

6. 230 Paluselli Anna-Laura 2003 w Im Wald läuft´s 0:12:51,22 +2:17,18 11,6 5:08,4

7. 239 Suter Mirella 2003 w Marathon Team Fussach 0:13:26,50 +2:52,46 11,1 5:22,6

8. 204 Berberoglu Kessy 2003 w Marathon Team Fussach 0:14:01,59 +3:27,55 10,6 5:36,6

9. 226 Montel Noemi 2003 w Marathon Team Fussach 0:15:22,78 +4:48,74 9,7 6:09,1

m

M U12
1. 225 Meusburger Maximilian 2005 m Im Wald läuft´s 0:10:07,79 - 14,8 4:03,1
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2. 209 Elbs Leonhard 2005 m TS Bregenz Vorkloster 0:10:30,01 +22,22 14,2 4:12,0

3. 227 Mündle Stefan 2005 m Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 0:10:38,92 +31,13 14,0 4:15,5

4. 232 Rimpf Julian 2005 m Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 0:10:49,37 +41,58 13,8 4:19,7

5. 203 Bechter Fabian 2006 m Marathon Team Fussach 0:11:44,96 +1:37,16 12,7 4:41,9

6. 210 Feuerstein Jakob 2005 m Marathon Team Fussach 0:12:16,58 +2:08,79 12,2 4:54,6

7. 214 Grassmugg Vincent 2005 m Marathon Team Fussach 0:13:48,44 +3:40,65 10,8 5:31,3

M U14
1. 220 Hofer Lorenz 2002 m Marathon Team Fussach 0:09:48,41 - 15,2 3:55,3

2. 216 Hammer Manuel 2002 m BLT Bludenz 0:09:50,56 +02,14 15,2 3:56,2

3. 233 Ritter Lino 2003 m SG Götzis 0:10:06,68 +18,26 14,8 4:02,6

4. 221 Huter Florian 2002 m Marathon Team Fussach 0:10:18,66 +30,25 14,5 4:07,4

5. 224 Mayer Aaron 2003 m SG Götzis 0:10:33,61 +45,19 14,2 4:13,4

6. 231 Rehman Adnan 2002 m Marathon Team Fussach 0:10:36,22 +47,80 14,1 4:14,4

7. 222 Loos Maximilian 2002 m Marathon Team Fussach 0:10:37,07 +48,65 14,1 4:14,8

8. 218 Hartl Julian 2002 m Marathon Team Fussach 0:11:04,87 +1:16,45 13,5 4:25,9

9. 208 Drotziger Simon 2003 m Marathon Team Fussach 0:11:36,21 +1:47,79 12,9 4:38,4

10. 205 Blum Dominik 2003 m Marathon Team Fussach 0:11:46,97 +1:58,55 12,7 4:42,7

11. 211 Feuerstein Samuel 2003 m Marathon Team Fussach 0:12:10,54 +2:22,12 12,3 4:52,2

12. 217 Härle Jonas 2002 m Marathon Team Fussach 0:12:13,83 +2:25,41 12,2 4:53,5

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 41
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2,5km - U12, U14

w

W U12

1. TS Bregenz Vorkloster 1 0:33:54,50
212 Forster, Jennifer 0:11:11,52 W U12 2004

229 Neugschwentner, Angelina 0:11:14,08 W U12 2004

235 Röser, Emma 0:11:28,89 W U12 2004

2. Marathon Team Fussach 1 0:39:35,28
238 Sorger, Anja 0:11:43,34 W U12 2004

236 Schneider, Julia 0:13:49,16 W U12 2004

244 Yavuz, Esin 0:14:02,77 W U12 2004

3. Marathon Team Fussach 2 0:46:37,78
206 Blum, Lea 0:14:06,62 W U12 2004

215 Gürtler, Teresa 0:14:27,84 W U12 2004

219 Hofer, Nina 0:18:03,31 W U12 2004

W U14

1. Marathon Team Fussach 1 0:35:14,90
207 Cinar, Iclal 0:10:54,71 W U14 2003

500 Wechner, Hannah 0:12:05,62 W U14 2003

223 March, Sarah 0:12:14,56 W U14 2003

2. Marathon Team Fussach 2 0:39:45,99
213 Gasser, Tiffany 0:12:17,89 W U14 2003

239 Suter, Mirella 0:13:26,50 W U14 2003

204 Berberoglu, Kessy 0:14:01,59 W U14 2003

m

M U12

1. Marathon Team Fussach 1 0:37:49,99
203 Bechter, Fabian 0:11:44,96 M U12 2006

210 Feuerstein, Jakob 0:12:16,58 M U12 2005

214 Grassmugg, Vincent 0:13:48,44 M U12 2005

M U14

1. Marathon Team Fussach 1 0:30:43,30
220 Hofer, Lorenz 0:09:48,41 M U14 2002

221 Huter, Florian 0:10:18,66 M U14 2002

231 Rehman, Adnan 0:10:36,22 M U14 2002

2. Marathon Team Fussach 2 0:33:18,16
222 Loos, Maximilian 0:10:37,07 M U14 2002

218 Hartl, Julian 0:11:04,87 M U14 2002

208 Drotziger, Simon 0:11:36,21 M U14 2003

3. Marathon Team Fussach 3 0:36:11,35
205 Blum, Dominik 0:11:46,97 M U14 2003
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211 Feuerstein, Samuel 0:12:10,54 M U14 2003

217 Härle, Jonas 0:12:13,83 M U14 2002
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5,0km - U16, U18

w

W U16
1. 308 Paulic Jennifer 2000 w TS Bregenz Vorkloster 0:21:01,77 - 14,2 4:12,3

2. 312 Stockner Katharina 2000 w Marathon Team Fussach 0:22:58,11 +1:56,33 13,0 4:35,6

3. 304 Meusburger Anna-Sophie 2002 w Im Wald läuft´s 0:22:58,78 +1:57,00 13,0 4:35,7

4. 298 Feuerstein Hannah 2001 w Marathon Team Fussach 0:23:06,46 +2:04,69 12,9 4:37,2

5. 311 Sorger Lisa 2001 w Marathon Team Fussach 0:23:33,57 +2:31,80 12,7 4:42,7

6. 306 Pauger Nicole 2001 w TS Bregenz Vorkloster 0:23:47,04 +2:45,26 12,6 4:45,4

W U18
1. 309 Schatzmann Katharina 1999 w Raiffeisen TS Gisingen 0:23:58,86 - 12,5 4:47,7

2. 463 Mangold Lisa Marie 2000 w Marathon Team Fussach 0:24:43,77 +44,90 12,1 4:56,7

3. 462 Prvulovic Zorana 2000 w Marathon Team Fussach 0:24:50,72 +51,86 12,0 4:58,1

4. 464 Lutz Annalena 1999 w Marathon Team Fussach 0:25:40,23 +1:41,36 11,6 5:08,0

5. 303 Marte Stefanie 1999 w ULC Bludenz 0:31:22,21 +7:23,34 9,5 6:16,4

m

M U16
1. 300 Hammer David 2000 m BLT Bludenz 0:18:36,38 - 16,1 3:43,2

2. 465 Groß Christopher 2000 m TS Bregenz Vorkloster 0:19:59,34 +1:22,96 15,0 3:59,8

3. 302 March Tobias 2000 m Marathon Team Fussach 0:22:22,88 +3:46,50 13,4 4:28,5

M U18
1. 301 Kerschbaumer Tobias 1999 m SG Götzis 0:18:31,04 - 16,2 3:42,2

2. 505 Harrer Laurin 1999 m SG Götzis 0:18:43,60 +12,55 16,0 3:44,7

3. 310 Sieber Martin 1999 m TS Bregenz Vorkloster 0:20:20,05 +1:49,00 14,7 4:04,0

4. 307 Pauger Tobias 1999 m TS Bregenz Vorkloster 0:23:17,24 +4:46,19 12,8 4:39,4

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 18
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5,0km - U16, U18

w

W U16

1. Marathon Team Fussach 1 1:09:38,15
312 Stockner, Katharina 0:22:58,11 W U16 2000

298 Feuerstein, Hannah 0:23:06,46 W U16 2001

311 Sorger, Lisa 0:23:33,57 W U16 2001

W U18

1. Marathon Team Fussach 1 1:15:14,73
463 Mangold, Lisa Marie 0:24:43,77 W U18 2000

462 Prvulovic, Zorana 0:24:50,72 W U18 2000

464 Lutz, Annalena 0:25:40,23 W U18 1999
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10,0km - U20, Allg, Masters

w
1. 402 Reiner Sabine 1981 w W Allg. hellblau.POWERTEAM 0:36:24,70 - 16,4 3:38,4

2. 420 Venturi Jasmin 1972 w W 40 SG Götzis 0:40:40,13 +4:15,42 14,7 4:04,0

3. 393 Meusburger Andrea 1973 w W 40 Im Wald läuft´s 0:41:20,25 +4:55,54 14,5 4:08,0

4. 365 Buxhofer Sabine 1979 w W 35 Tri Dornbirn 0:41:38,11 +5:13,40 14,4 4:09,8

5. 423 Zetzsche Alexandra 1985 w W Allg. Trigantium Bregenz 0:43:47,93 +7:23,22 13,6 4:22,7

6. 401 Perle-Alge Sabrina 1970 w W 45 LSG Vorarlberg 0:44:08,03 +7:43,32 13,5 4:24,8

7. 422 Walser Bianca 1975 w W 40 LSG Vorarlberg 0:44:16,33 +7:51,63 13,5 4:25,6

8. 513 Eugster Verena 1986 w W Allg. ULC Bludenz 0:44:48,94 +8:24,24 13,3 4:28,8

9. 376 Gönitzer Barbara 1978 w W 35 TS Dornbirn 0:44:55,55 +8:30,84 13,3 4:29,5

10. 371 Erler Astrid 1969 w W 45 LSG Vorarlberg 0:45:37,51 +9:12,80 13,1 4:33,7

11. 449 Böhler Christina 1956 w W 55 LSG Vorarlberg 0:45:37,53 +9:12,82 13,1 4:33,7

12. 389 Marte Gabriela 1968 w W 45 ULC Bludenz 0:46:45,65 +10:20,94 12,8 4:40,5

13. 378 Hammerer Margit 1972 w W 40 Im Wald läuft´s 0:49:02,83 +12:38,12 12,2 4:54,2

14. 438 Reinprecht Cornelia 1977 w W 35 Im Wald läuft´s 0:51:39,92 +15:15,21 11,6 5:09,9

15. 406 Schädler Heidi 1970 w W 45 Im Wald läuft´s 0:51:51,23 +15:26,52 11,5 5:11,1

16. 388 Lang Sandra 1975 w W 40 Im Wald läuft´s 0:53:02,12 +16:37,42 11,3 5:18,2

17. 400 Paluselli Margit 1969 w W 45 Im Wald läuft´s 0:53:33,32 +17:08,62 11,2 5:21,3

18. 515 Felder Sabrina 1989 w W Allg. TS Jahn Lustenau 0:56:36,08 +20:11,37 10,6 5:39,6

m
1. 390 Mayer Jakob 1990 m M Allg. TS Dornbirn 0:33:28,65 - 17,9 3:20,8

2. 417 Stoppel Jürgen 1966 m M 45 hellblau.POWERTEAM 0:35:06,97 +1:38,32 17,0 3:30,6

3. 366 Buxhofer Matthias 1973 m M 40 Tri Dornbirn 0:35:32,25 +2:03,60 16,8 3:33,2

4. 377 Gunz Harald 1976 m M 35 BLT Bludenz 0:36:22,61 +2:53,95 16,4 3:38,2

5. 368 Dallapiccola Thomas 1970 m M 45 LSG Vorarlberg 0:36:24,02 +2:55,36 16,4 3:38,4

6. 403 Ritter Arno 1964 m M 50 SG Götzis 0:36:35,57 +3:06,92 16,3 3:39,5

7. 380 Karu Felix 1979 m M 35 SG Götzis 0:36:53,71 +3:25,06 16,2 3:41,3

8. 374 Giesinger Heinz 1972 m M 40 LSG Vorarlberg 0:37:12,56 +3:43,90 16,1 3:43,2

9. 476 Rüdisser Marcel 1995 m M Allg. TS Hohenems 0:37:23,07 +3:54,41 16,0 3:44,3

10. 413 Schwar Harald 1960 m M 55 hellblau.POWERTEAM 0:37:28,67 +4:00,02 16,0 3:44,8
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11. 405 Savic Dragan 1978 m M 35 hellblau.POWERTEAM 0:37:34,03 +4:05,37 15,9 3:45,4

12. 394 Meusburger Christian 1973 m M 40 Im Wald läuft´s 0:37:41,99 +4:13,33 15,9 3:46,1

13. 373 Fritz Daniel 1979 m M 35 BLT Bludenz 0:38:06,15 +4:37,50 15,7 3:48,6

14. 367 Charec Werner 1966 m M 45 SG Götzis 0:38:06,23 +4:37,58 15,7 3:48,6

15. 471 Comper Hugo 1959 m M 55 Im Wald läuft´s 0:38:08,34 +4:39,68 15,7 3:48,8

16. 384 Köb Klaus 1964 m M 50 Im Wald läuft´s 0:38:51,40 +5:22,74 15,4 3:53,1

17. 369 Dietachmair Dominc 1988 m M Allg. TS Jahn Lustenau 0:39:21,90 +5:53,25 15,2 3:56,1

18. 387 Kowarc Alexander 1973 m M 40 hellblau.POWERTEAM 0:39:29,36 +6:00,71 15,1 3:56,9

19. 512 Purin Christian 1970 m M 45 LSG Vorarlberg 0:39:41,32 +6:12,66 15,1 3:58,1

20. 443 Stoppel Gernot 1968 m M 45 hellblau.POWERTEAM 0:39:44,51 +6:15,86 15,0 3:58,4

21. 375 Golcman Norbert 1986 m M Allg. hellblau.POWERTEAM 0:40:05,29 +6:36,63 14,9 4:00,5

22. 419 Urbaniec Slawomir 1965 m M 50 LSG Vorarlberg 0:40:06,00 +6:37,34 14,9 4:00,6

23. 410 Schellander Jürgen 1966 m M 45 hellblau.POWERTEAM 0:40:17,49 +6:48,84 14,8 4:01,7

24. 411 Schmid Martin 1995 m M Allg. LSG Vorarlberg 0:40:26,52 +6:57,86 14,8 4:02,6

25. 418 Unterkofler Erich 1961 m M 50 TS Jahn Lustenau 0:40:37,78 +7:09,13 14,7 4:03,7

26. 396 Netzer Gabriel 1977 m M 35 Trigantium Bregenz 0:41:16,91 +7:48,25 14,5 4:07,6

27. 473 Erath Siegfried 1967 m M 45 Im Wald läuft´s 0:41:20,03 +7:51,37 14,5 4:08,0

28. 398 Palli Michael 1984 m M Allg. TS Jahn Lustenau 0:41:42,49 +8:13,83 14,3 4:10,2

29. 415 Spettel Karl 1961 m M 50 ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt 0:42:41,59 +9:12,94 14,0 4:16,1

30. 445 Metzler Hannes 1962 m M 50 Im Wald läuft´s 0:43:05,03 +9:36,38 13,9 4:18,5

31. 379 Hrach Rainer 1962 m M 50 Im Wald läuft´s 0:43:23,57 +9:54,91 13,8 4:20,3

33. 385 Köchle Wilfried 1952 m M 60 ULC Bludenz 0:43:37,98 +10:09,32 13,7 4:21,7

34. 408 Schattauer Gert 1969 m M 45 LSG Vorarlberg 0:43:48,67 +10:20,02 13,6 4:22,8

35. 399 Paluselli Richard 1962 m M 50 Im Wald läuft´s 0:44:05,88 +10:37,23 13,6 4:24,5

36. 404 Roy Markus 1975 m M 40 TS Dornbirn 0:44:52,85 +11:24,20 13,3 4:29,2

37. 383 Kessler Jürgen 1968 m M 45 Trigantium Bregenz 0:45:26,45 +11:57,80 13,2 4:32,6

38. 414 Sorger Christoph 1952 m M 60 Marathon Team Fussach 0:45:44,35 +12:15,69 13,1 4:34,4

39. 395 Natter Hubert 1966 m M 45 Im Wald läuft´s 0:46:36,68 +13:08,02 12,8 4:39,6

40. 421 Vergeiner Martin 1974 m M 40 Trigantium Bregenz 0:47:09,83 +13:41,18 12,7 4:42,9

41. 409 Scheger Reinhard 1947 m M 65 hellblau.POWERTEAM 0:48:10,74 +14:42,08 12,4 4:49,0

42. 517 Innerhofer Willi 1953 m M 60 LSG Vorarlberg 0:48:59,69 +15:31,04 12,2 4:53,9

43. 397 Nussbaumer Kurt 1963 m M 50 Im Wald läuft´s 0:49:53,48 +16:24,82 12,0 4:59,3

44. 370 Dobler Edwin 1945 m M 70 ULC Bludenz 0:50:08,35 +16:39,70 11,9 5:00,8
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45. 412 Schmidinger Thomas 1965 m M 50 Im Wald läuft´s 0:50:19,41 +16:50,75 11,9 5:01,9

46. 392 Mennel Peter 1970 m M 45 Im Wald läuft´s 0:50:26,66 +16:58,00 11,8 5:02,6

47. 472 Feuerstein Peter 1948 m M 65 Im Wald läuft´s 0:51:16,38 +17:47,72 11,7 5:07,6

48. 434 Natter Richard 1958 m M 55 Im Wald läuft´s 0:51:44,56 +18:15,91 11,5 5:10,4

49. 364 Bickel Josef 1948 m M 65 BLT Bludenz 0:59:37,78 +26:09,13 10,0 5:57,7

50. 363 Bettinazzi Jürgen 1943 m M 70 ULC Bludenz 1:00:48,80 +27:20,15 9,8 6:04,8

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 67
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10,0km - U20, Allg, Masters

w

W Allg.
1. 402 Reiner Sabine 1981 w hellblau.POWERTEAM 0:36:24,70 - 16,4 3:38,4

2. 423 Zetzsche Alexandra 1985 w Trigantium Bregenz 0:43:47,93 +7:23,22 13,6 4:22,7

3. 513 Eugster Verena 1986 w ULC Bludenz 0:44:48,94 +8:24,24 13,3 4:28,8

4. 515 Felder Sabrina 1989 w TS Jahn Lustenau 0:56:36,08 +20:11,37 10,6 5:39,6

W 35
1. 365 Buxhofer Sabine 1979 w Tri Dornbirn 0:41:38,11 - 14,4 4:09,8

2. 376 Gönitzer Barbara 1978 w TS Dornbirn 0:44:55,55 +3:17,44 13,3 4:29,5

3. 438 Reinprecht Cornelia 1977 w Im Wald läuft´s 0:51:39,92 +10:01,80 11,6 5:09,9

W 40
1. 420 Venturi Jasmin 1972 w SG Götzis 0:40:40,13 - 14,7 4:04,0

2. 393 Meusburger Andrea 1973 w Im Wald läuft´s 0:41:20,25 +40,12 14,5 4:08,0

3. 422 Walser Bianca 1975 w LSG Vorarlberg 0:44:16,33 +3:36,20 13,5 4:25,6

4. 378 Hammerer Margit 1972 w Im Wald läuft´s 0:49:02,83 +8:22,70 12,2 4:54,2

5. 388 Lang Sandra 1975 w Im Wald läuft´s 0:53:02,12 +12:21,99 11,3 5:18,2

W 45
1. 401 Perle-Alge Sabrina 1970 w LSG Vorarlberg 0:44:08,03 - 13,5 4:24,8

2. 371 Erler Astrid 1969 w LSG Vorarlberg 0:45:37,51 +1:29,47 13,1 4:33,7

3. 389 Marte Gabriela 1968 w ULC Bludenz 0:46:45,65 +2:37,61 12,8 4:40,5

4. 406 Schädler Heidi 1970 w Im Wald läuft´s 0:51:51,23 +7:43,19 11,5 5:11,1

5. 400 Paluselli Margit 1969 w Im Wald läuft´s 0:53:33,32 +9:25,29 11,2 5:21,3

W 55
1. 449 Böhler Christina 1956 w LSG Vorarlberg 0:45:37,53 - 13,1 4:33,7

m

M U20
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1. 382 Kerschbaumer Niklas 1997 m SG Götzis 0:43:37,23 - 13,7 4:21,7

M Allg.
1. 390 Mayer Jakob 1990 m TS Dornbirn 0:33:28,65 - 17,9 3:20,8

2. 476 Rüdisser Marcel 1995 m TS Hohenems 0:37:23,07 +3:54,41 16,0 3:44,3

3. 369 Dietachmair Dominc 1988 m TS Jahn Lustenau 0:39:21,90 +5:53,25 15,2 3:56,1

4. 375 Golcman Norbert 1986 m hellblau.POWERTEAM 0:40:05,29 +6:36,63 14,9 4:00,5

5. 411 Schmid Martin 1995 m LSG Vorarlberg 0:40:26,52 +6:57,86 14,8 4:02,6

6. 398 Palli Michael 1984 m TS Jahn Lustenau 0:41:42,49 +8:13,83 14,3 4:10,2

M 35
1. 377 Gunz Harald 1976 m BLT Bludenz 0:36:22,61 - 16,4 3:38,2

2. 380 Karu Felix 1979 m SG Götzis 0:36:53,71 +31,10 16,2 3:41,3

3. 405 Savic Dragan 1978 m hellblau.POWERTEAM 0:37:34,03 +1:11,41 15,9 3:45,4

4. 373 Fritz Daniel 1979 m BLT Bludenz 0:38:06,15 +1:43,54 15,7 3:48,6

5. 396 Netzer Gabriel 1977 m Trigantium Bregenz 0:41:16,91 +4:54,30 14,5 4:07,6

M 40
1. 366 Buxhofer Matthias 1973 m Tri Dornbirn 0:35:32,25 - 16,8 3:33,2

2. 374 Giesinger Heinz 1972 m LSG Vorarlberg 0:37:12,56 +1:40,30 16,1 3:43,2

3. 394 Meusburger Christian 1973 m Im Wald läuft´s 0:37:41,99 +2:09,73 15,9 3:46,1

4. 387 Kowarc Alexander 1973 m hellblau.POWERTEAM 0:39:29,36 +3:57,10 15,1 3:56,9

5. 404 Roy Markus 1975 m TS Dornbirn 0:44:52,85 +9:20,59 13,3 4:29,2

6. 421 Vergeiner Martin 1974 m Trigantium Bregenz 0:47:09,83 +11:37,58 12,7 4:42,9

M 45
1. 417 Stoppel Jürgen 1966 m hellblau.POWERTEAM 0:35:06,97 - 17,0 3:30,6

2. 368 Dallapiccola Thomas 1970 m LSG Vorarlberg 0:36:24,02 +1:17,04 16,4 3:38,4

3. 367 Charec Werner 1966 m SG Götzis 0:38:06,23 +2:59,26 15,7 3:48,6

4. 512 Purin Christian 1970 m LSG Vorarlberg 0:39:41,32 +4:34,34 15,1 3:58,1

5. 443 Stoppel Gernot 1968 m hellblau.POWERTEAM 0:39:44,51 +4:37,54 15,0 3:58,4

6. 410 Schellander Jürgen 1966 m hellblau.POWERTEAM 0:40:17,49 +5:10,52 14,8 4:01,7

7. 473 Erath Siegfried 1967 m Im Wald läuft´s 0:41:20,03 +6:13,05 14,5 4:08,0

8. 408 Schattauer Gert 1969 m LSG Vorarlberg 0:43:48,67 +8:41,70 13,6 4:22,8

9. 383 Kessler Jürgen 1968 m Trigantium Bregenz 0:45:26,45 +10:19,48 13,2 4:32,6
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10. 395 Natter Hubert 1966 m Im Wald läuft´s 0:46:36,68 +11:29,70 12,8 4:39,6

11. 392 Mennel Peter 1970 m Im Wald läuft´s 0:50:26,66 +15:19,68 11,8 5:02,6

M 50
1. 403 Ritter Arno 1964 m SG Götzis 0:36:35,57 - 16,3 3:39,5

2. 384 Köb Klaus 1964 m Im Wald läuft´s 0:38:51,40 +2:15,82 15,4 3:53,1

3. 419 Urbaniec Slawomir 1965 m LSG Vorarlberg 0:40:06,00 +3:30,42 14,9 4:00,6

4. 418 Unterkofler Erich 1961 m TS Jahn Lustenau 0:40:37,78 +4:02,20 14,7 4:03,7

5. 415 Spettel Karl 1961 m ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt 0:42:41,59 +6:06,01 14,0 4:16,1

6. 445 Metzler Hannes 1962 m Im Wald läuft´s 0:43:05,03 +6:29,45 13,9 4:18,5

7. 379 Hrach Rainer 1962 m Im Wald läuft´s 0:43:23,57 +6:47,99 13,8 4:20,3

8. 399 Paluselli Richard 1962 m Im Wald läuft´s 0:44:05,88 +7:30,31 13,6 4:24,5

9. 397 Nussbaumer Kurt 1963 m Im Wald läuft´s 0:49:53,48 +13:17,90 12,0 4:59,3

10. 412 Schmidinger Thomas 1965 m Im Wald läuft´s 0:50:19,41 +13:43,83 11,9 5:01,9

M 55
1. 413 Schwar Harald 1960 m hellblau.POWERTEAM 0:37:28,67 - 16,0 3:44,8

2. 471 Comper Hugo 1959 m Im Wald läuft´s 0:38:08,34 +39,66 15,7 3:48,8

3. 434 Natter Richard 1958 m Im Wald läuft´s 0:51:44,56 +14:15,89 11,5 5:10,4

M 60
1. 385 Köchle Wilfried 1952 m ULC Bludenz 0:43:37,98 - 13,7 4:21,7

2. 414 Sorger Christoph 1952 m Marathon Team Fussach 0:45:44,35 +2:06,37 13,1 4:34,4

3. 517 Innerhofer Willi 1953 m LSG Vorarlberg 0:48:59,69 +5:21,71 12,2 4:53,9

M 65
1. 409 Scheger Reinhard 1947 m hellblau.POWERTEAM 0:48:10,74 - 12,4 4:49,0

2. 472 Feuerstein Peter 1948 m Im Wald läuft´s 0:51:16,38 +3:05,64 11,7 5:07,6

3. 364 Bickel Josef 1948 m BLT Bludenz 0:59:37,78 +11:27,04 10,0 5:57,7

M 70
1. 370 Dobler Edwin 1945 m ULC Bludenz 0:50:08,35 - 11,9 5:00,8

2. 363 Bettinazzi Jürgen 1943 m ULC Bludenz 1:00:48,80 +10:40,45 9,8 6:04,8

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 68
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10,0km - U20, Allg, Masters

w

1. LSG Vorarlberg 1 2:14:01,88
401 Perle-Alge, Sabrina 0:44:08,03 W 45 1970

422 Walser, Bianca 0:44:16,33 W 40 1975

371 Erler, Astrid 0:45:37,51 W 45 1969

2. Im Wald läuft´s 1 2:22:03,01
393 Meusburger, Andrea 0:41:20,25 W 40 1973

378 Hammerer, Margit 0:49:02,83 W 40 1972

438 Reinprecht, Cornelia 0:51:39,92 W 35 1977

3. Im Wald läuft´s 2 2:38:26,68
406 Schädler, Heidi 0:51:51,23 W 45 1970

388 Lang, Sandra 0:53:02,12 W 40 1975

400 Paluselli, Margit 0:53:33,32 W 45 1969

m

1. hellblau.POWERTEAM 1 1:50:09,68
417 Stoppel, Jürgen 0:35:06,97 M 45 1966

413 Schwar, Harald 0:37:28,67 M 55 1960

405 Savic, Dragan 0:37:34,03 M 35 1978

2. SG Götzis 1 1:51:35,53
403 Ritter, Arno 0:36:35,57 M 50 1964

380 Karu, Felix 0:36:53,71 M 35 1979

367 Charec, Werner 0:38:06,23 M 45 1966

3. LSG Vorarlberg 1 1:53:17,90
368 Dallapiccola, Thomas 0:36:24,02 M 45 1970

374 Giesinger, Heinz 0:37:12,56 M 40 1972

512 Purin, Christian 0:39:41,32 M 45 1970

4. Im Wald läuft´s 1 1:54:41,73
394 Meusburger, Christian 0:37:41,99 M 40 1973

471 Comper, Hugo 0:38:08,34 M 55 1959

384 Köb, Klaus 0:38:51,40 M 50 1964

5. hellblau.POWERTEAM 2 1:59:19,17
387 Kowarc, Alexander 0:39:29,36 M 40 1973

443 Stoppel, Gernot 0:39:44,51 M 45 1968

375 Golcman, Norbert 0:40:05,29 M Allg. 1986

6. TS Jahn Lustenau 1 2:01:42,18
369 Dietachmair, Dominc 0:39:21,90 M Allg. 1988

418 Unterkofler, Erich 0:40:37,78 M 50 1961

398 Palli, Michael 0:41:42,49 M Allg. 1984

7. LSG Vorarlberg 2 2:04:21,20
419 Urbaniec, Slawomir 0:40:06,00 M 50 1965

411 Schmid, Martin 0:40:26,52 M Allg. 1995

408 Schattauer, Gert 0:43:48,67 M 45 1969

3. Int. Rheindeltalauf 2015

Mannschaftswertung m/w 10,0km - U20, Allg, Masters

Startnr. Name AK Jahrg.

www.raceresult.at - Andreas Mayr 1



8. Im Wald läuft´s 2 2:07:48,64
473 Erath, Siegfried 0:41:20,03 M 45 1967

445 Metzler, Hannes 0:43:05,03 M 50 1962

379 Hrach, Rainer 0:43:23,57 M 50 1962

9. Trigantium Bregenz 1 2:13:53,20
396 Netzer, Gabriel 0:41:16,91 M 35 1977

383 Kessler, Jürgen 0:45:26,45 M 45 1968

421 Vergeiner, Martin 0:47:09,83 M 40 1974

10. BLT Bludenz 1 2:14:06,55
377 Gunz, Harald 0:36:22,61 M 35 1976

373 Fritz, Daniel 0:38:06,15 M 35 1979

364 Bickel, Josef 0:59:37,78 M 65 1948

11. Im Wald läuft´s 3 2:20:36,05
399 Paluselli, Richard 0:44:05,88 M 50 1962

395 Natter, Hubert 0:46:36,68 M 45 1966

397 Nussbaumer, Kurt 0:49:53,48 M 50 1963

12. Im Wald läuft´s 4 2:32:02,45
412 Schmidinger, Thomas 0:50:19,41 M 50 1965

392 Mennel, Peter 0:50:26,66 M 45 1970

472 Feuerstein, Peter 0:51:16,38 M 65 1948

13. ULC Bludenz 1 2:34:35,14
385 Köchle, Wilfried 0:43:37,98 M 60 1952

370 Dobler, Edwin 0:50:08,35 M 70 1945

363 Bettinazzi, Jürgen 1:00:48,80 M 70 1943
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